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Concept Panels

Concept panels are taller and wider than corresponding
NEMA-size panels.

FEATURES

Painted white or conductive finish

Include a formed flange along any side that is longer than 22.20 in (564 mm)
Optional wood panels are made of 3/4-in plywood, pre-cut and pre-drilled to install on panel mounting studs in the rear of

the cabinet



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

CP2020W

CP3220W

CP4420W

CP1210

CP1210G

CP1212

CP2020

CP2020G

CP2420

CP2420G

CP2424

CP2424G

CP3024

CP3024G

CP3624G

CP3624

CP3630

CP3630G

CP4230

Article Number

23785

23786

23787

29664

29665

78510

78550

15051

78570

26469

78580

26479

78610

26489

26579

78650

78660

26589

78680

Height

18.2in

30.2in

42.2in

10.2in

10.2in

10.2in

18.2in

18.2in

22.2in

22.2in

22.2in

22.2in

28.2in

28.2in

34.2in

34.2in

34.2in

34.2in

40.2in

Table 1/1
Width

18.2in

18.2in

18.2in

8.2in

8.2in

10.2in

18.2in

18.2in

18.2in

18.2in

22.2in

22.2in

22.2in

22.2in

22.2in

22.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

Material

Plywood

Plywood

Plywood

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2020w
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3220w
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4420w
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp1210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp1210g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp1212
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2020g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2420
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2420g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2424
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2424g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3024
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3024g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3624g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3624
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3630
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3630g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4230
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

CP4230G

CP4236

CP4236G

CP4836

CP4836G

CP6036G

CP6036

CP1212G

CP1612

CP1612G

CP1616

CP1616G

CP2012

CP2012G

CP2014

CP2014G

CP2016

CP2016G

CP2412

CP2412G

Article Number

15061

78690

15062

78710

15064

15065

78720

26429

78520

26439

78530

26449

15634

15635

15633

15636

78540

26459

29666

29667

Height

40.2in

40.2in

40.2in

46.2in

46.2in

58.2in

58.2in

10.2in

14.2in

14.2in

14.2in

14.2in

18.2in

18.2in

18.2in

18.2in

18.2in

18.2in

22.2in

22.2in

Width

28.2in

34.2in

34.2in

34.2in

34.2in

34.2in

34.2in

10.2in

10.2in

10.2in

14.2in

14.2in

10.2in

10.2in

12.2in

12.2in

14.2in

14.2in

10.2in

10.2in

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4230g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4236
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4236g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4836
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4836g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp6036g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp6036
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp1212g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp1612
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp1612g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp1616
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp1616g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2012
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2012g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2014
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2014g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2016
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2016g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2412
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2412g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

CP2416

CP2416G

CP2442

CP2442G

CP3012

CP3012G

CP3016

CP3016G

CP3020

CP3020G

CP3030

CP3030G

CP3048

CP3048G

CP3060

CP3060G

CP3220

CP3636

CP3636G

CP4242

Article Number

78560

15052

78590

15053

29668

29671

29672

29673

78600

15054

78620

15055

78630

15056

78640

15057

23782

78670

15058

29674

Height

22.2in

22.2in

22.2in

22.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

28.2in

30.2in

34.2in

34.2in

40.2in

Width

14.2in

14.2in

40.2in

40.2in

10.2in

10.2in

14.2in

14.2in

18.2in

18.2in

28.2in

28.2in

46.2in

46.2in

58.2in

58.2in

18.2in

34.2in

34.2in

40.2in

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2416
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2416g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2442
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp2442g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3012
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3012g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3016
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3016g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3020
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3020g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3030
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3030g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3048
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3048g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3060
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3060g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3220
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3636
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp3636g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4242
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

CP4242G

CP4260

CP4260G

CP4420

CP4824

CP4824G

CP4848

CP4848G

CP5620

CP7230G

CP7236

CP7230

Article Number

29675

29676

29677

23783

78700

15063

29678

29681

23784

35272

15253

35271

Height

40.2in

40.2in

40.2in

42.2in

46.2in

46.2in

46.2in

46.2in

53.2in

70.2in

70.2in

70.2in

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Width

40.2in

58.2in

58.2in

18.2in

22.2in

22.2in

46.2in

46.2in

18.2in

28.2in

34.2in

28.2in

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Catalog number CP4230 is used on Concept disconnect enclosures.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4242g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4260
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4260g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4420
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4824
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4824g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4848
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp4848g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp5620
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp7230g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp7236
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/enccp7230
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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