

Concept Panels



Concept panels are taller and wider than corresponding NEMA-size panels.

FEATURES

Painted white or conductive finish

Include a formed flange along any side that is longer than 22.20 in (564 mm)

Optional wood panels are made of 3/4-in plywood, pre-cut and pre-drilled to install on panel mounting studs in the rear of the cabinet

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1								
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color		
CP2020W	23785	18.2in	18.2in	Plywood	Smooth Matte			
CP3220W	23786	30.2in	18.2in	Plywood	Smooth Matte			
CP4420W	23787	42.2in	18.2in	Plywood	Smooth Matte			
CP1210	29664	10.2in	8.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		
CP1210G	29665	10.2in	8.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized			
CP1212	78510	10.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		
CP2020	78550	18.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		
CP2020G	15051	18.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized			
CP2420	78570	22.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		
CP2420G	26469	22.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized			
CP2424	78580	22.2in	22.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		
CP2424G	26479	22.2in	22.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized			
CP3024	78610	28.2in	22.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		
CP3024G	26489	28.2in	22.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized			
CP3624G	26579	34.2in	22.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized			
CP3624	78650	34.2in	22.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		
CP3630	78660	34.2in	28.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		
CP3630G	26589	34.2in	28.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized			
CP4230	78680	40.2in	28.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White		

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color
CP4230G	15061	40.2in	28.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP4236	78690	40.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP4236G	15062	40.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP4836	78710	46.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP4836G	15064	46.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP6036G	15065	58.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP6036	78720	58.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP1212G	26429	10.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP1612	78520	14.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP1612G	26439	14.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP1616	78530	14.2in	14.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP1616G	26449	14.2in	14.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP2012	15634	18.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP2012G	15635	18.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP2014	15633	18.2in	12.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP2014G	15636	18.2in	12.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP2016	78540	18.2in	14.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP2016G	26459	18.2in	14.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP2412	29666	22.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP2412G	29667	22.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color
CP2416	78560	22.2in	14.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP2416G	15052	22.2in	14.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP2442	78590	22.2in	40.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP2442G	15053	22.2in	40.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP3012	29668	28.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP3012G	29671	28.2in	10.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP3016	29672	28.2in	14.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP3016G	29673	28.2in	14.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP3020	78600	28.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP3020G	15054	28.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP3030	78620	28.2in	28.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP3030G	15055	28.2in	28.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP3048	78630	28.2in	46.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP3048G	15056	28.2in	46.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP3060	78640	28.2in	58.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP3060G	15057	28.2in	58.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP3220	23782	30.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP3636	78670	34.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP3636G	15058	34.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP4242	29674	40.2in	40.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color
CP4242G	29675	40.2in	40.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP4260	29676	40.2in	58.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP4260G	29677	40.2in	58.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP4420	23783	42.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP4824	78700	46.2in	22.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP4824G	15063	46.2in	22.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP4848	29678	46.2in	46.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP4848G	29681	46.2in	46.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP5620	23784	53.2in	18.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP7230G	35272	70.2in	28.2in	Mild Steel	Galvanized	
CP7236	15253	70.2in	34.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White
CP7230	35271	70.2in	28.2in	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	White

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Catalog number CP4230 is used on Concept disconnect enclosures.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE